Product

25-07-2025

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

10333565

5708004052944

9017809000

Barcode

Dial Gauge 60-500x0.01 mm Resolution

with 1,0 mm concentricity

10333565

Backside
Diameter

Measuring range

Analog dial indicator @31 0-3 mm x 0.01 mm with horizontal dial.
Incl. a counterweight mounted under the dial gauge. The working Shank

area is adjusted with the various extensions and tips.

Reading: 0.01mm.
Scale: 0-100.

[

Scale

Gross weight

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004052944
0,01 mm

Flat cover

@35 mm

60-500 mm

@8 mm

0-50

0.200 kg



